Clinical Assays, A Division of Travenol Laboratories, Inc. ATTN: Edward Savard, Ph.D. 600 Memorial Drive Cambridge, MA 02139

Gentlemen:

This refers to your letter dated May 1, 1986, notifying us of your company's name change. It will be necessary to amend Materials Licenses 20-13881-01, -02E, and -03G to reflect this change, for which amendment fees totaling \$240 are required as specified in §170.31 3B (\$120), 3I (\$60), and 3K (\$60) of 10 CFR 170, copy enclosed. Payment should be made to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission and mailed to my attention at our Washington, D.C. address.

Your application will be forwarded to the Licensing staff for processing upon receipt of the fee. When submitting the fee, please refer to CONTROL NUMBERS 105451, 005452, and 105453.

Sincerely,

Original Signed By J. D. Weiss

Glenda Jackson License Fee Management Staff Office of Administration

Enclosure: 10 CFR 170

cc: Region I

DISTRIBUTION: Pending Fee File Weekly R/F Materials R/F

8609050317 860710 NMSS LIC30 20-13881-02E PDR

OFFICE	:LFMS:ADM > :	LFMS: ADM	:	:	
	:SKimberly:jp:				
		5/1/86	:		

Clinical Assays, A Division of Travenol Laboratories, Inc. ATTN: Edward Savard, Ph.D. 600 Memorial Drive Cambridge, MA 02139

Gentlemen:

This refers to your letter dated May 1, 1986, notifying us of your company's name change. It will be necessary to amend Materials Licenses 20-13881-01, -02E, and -03G to reflect this change, for which amendment fees totaling \$240 are required as specified in §170.31 3B (\$120), 3I (\$60), and 3K (\$60) of 10 CFR 170, copy enclosed. Payment should be made to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission and mailed to my attention at our Washington, D.C. address.

Your application will be forwarded to the Licensing staff for processing upon receipt of the fee. When submitting the fee, please refer to CONTROL NUMBERS 105451, 005452, and 105453.

Sincerely,

Original Signed By J. D. Weiss

Glenda Jackson License Fee Management Staff Office of Administration

Enclosure: 10 CFR 170

cc: Region I

DISTRIBUTION: Pending Fee File Weekly R/F Materials R/F

OFFICE	:LFMS:ADM	: LFMS:ADM	:				•
SURNAME	:SKimberly:jp	: GJafkson					
DATE	:5/15/86	: 5/1/86	:	:	:	:	:

BETATEN: William O. Millen Chief
License Fee Panagement Branch
Office of Administration -

Name Change

John E. Glenn, Chief Nuclear Materials Section 8 Division of Engineering and Technical Programs 03012660 8/87

	FEE TRANSMITTAL	1 - 1 1	
REG	10N I	e Needed	
1.	APPLICATION ATTACHED		
	Applicant/Licensee:	nical Assays	
	Application Dated: 5	86	
	Control No.:	105451	
	License No.: 20	- 13881-03G	
.2.	FEE ATTACHED		
	Amount:		
	Check No.:	_	
3.	COMMENTS		10.1
ee alse	005452-028		1 00 10
- 4	and 105453 -01	Signed Drom	
		Date 5/1	86
LIC	ENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH		\$ 60
		3K	60
1.	Fee Category and Amount:	2.	
2.	Fee Category and Amount: Correct Fee Paid. Applica		
	A state and references at any harmonical		
	Correct Fee Paid. Applica		
	Correct Fee Paid. Applica		
	Correct Fee Paid. Applica Amendment Renewal		